






Annexure “A” 
Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor USAR (CSE/IT/AI/DS/ML) on Contract Basis  

S.No. Form No Full Name Father Name Date of Birth 
Applied for 
Category 

UR 

1 CIPT7633 Dr. Sandhya   Pundhir  H G S Pundhir  22-01-1985 UR 

2 CIPT8509 Manisha  Bhardwaj Dr. M.L. Sharma 7/5/1992 UR 

3 CIPT8081 Raj Kumar Sharma Dev  Raj Sharma 25-02-1967 UR 

4 CIPT8251 Manisha  Jangid Suresh Kumar 25-03-1994 UR 

5 CIPT8492 Rohit  Singh Ranbir Singh 15-08-1992 UR 

6 CIPT7985 Reena  Tripathi Prof. Devi Prasad Tripathi 10/9/1992 UR 

7 CIPT8318 Tanvi  Chawla Ap Chawla 14-12-1990 UR 

8 CIPT8004 Ritika  Singh Prabhakar Singh 23-07-1997 UR 

9 CIPT7898 Ankita  Tyagi Sanjay Tyagi 26-06-1990 UR 

10 CIPT7916 Anuj  Kumar Sh. Haribansh Kushwaha 10/6/1984 UR 

11 CIPT8308 Shikha  Jain Sushil Chand Jain 9/2/1989 UR 

12 CIPT8134 Sree Vrinda   G M  S Mohanakumar  22-11-1988 UR 

13 CIPT8516 Nikhil  Sharma Prem Shankar 16-02-1994 UR 

14 CIPT8558 Gauri  Sharma Bhupendra Swarup Sharma 30-03-1999 UR 

15 CIPT8069 Heena  Kalim Kalimuddin Ahmad 26-10-1994 UR 

16 CIPT7890 Pooja  Tyagi Hiralal Tyagi 10/1/1994 UR 

17 CIPT8376 Heena  Kwatra Prem Prakash Kwatra 18-11-1989 UR 

18 CIPT8302 Mahvish Khurshid Bijli Khurshid Ahmad Bijli 18-06-1994 UR 

19 CIPT8495 Disha  Dua Bharat Bhushan Dua 12/5/1997 UR 

20 CIPT8527 Eram   Fatma Haidar Imam  29-11-1999 UR 

21 CIPT8575 Sanchi Kalra Dang Naresh Kumar Kalra 14-07-1995 UR 

22 CIPT8247 Jyoti    Surender Singh  30-12-1994 UR 

23 CIPT8354 Shilpa  Dhiman M L Dhiman 30-03-1992 UR 

24 CIPT7575 Debendra Kumar Dhir Jadumani  Dhir 1/6/1971 UR 

25 CIPT8452 Abhinav  Garg Vikas Gupta 17-03-2001 UR 

26 CIPT8481 Daksh   Kanwal Krishan 17-06-1999 UR 

27 CIPT8578 Ravi  Ranjan Akhilesh Kumar Sinha 2/11/1993 UR 

OBC 

28 CIPT7532 Rashmi  Keshri Shambhu Nath Keshri 28-07-1997 OBC 

ST 

29 CIPT8011 Parixit  Chaudhary Mam Raj Chaudhary 5/12/1999 ST 

SC 

30 CIPT8156 Annu  Priya Mokhtar Nath Ram 5/8/1988 SC 

31 CIPT8524 Umang  Kant Suresh Kumar 11/10/1987 SC 

32 CIPT8249 Bhumika  Pal Mohan Lal 23-12-1995 SC 

33 CIPT7778 Tarina  Jayant Rakesh Kumar 24-09-2000 SC 

34 CIPT8258 Neeraj  Singh Anil Kumar 30-10-1994 SC 

35 CIPT8539 Nitendra  Singh Kiranpal Singh 1/12/1995 SC 

 



Annexure “A” 
Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor USAR(Automation & Robotics) On Contract Basis  

S.No. Form No Full Name Father Name Date of Birth Applied for Category 

UR 

1 CIPT8430 Sonia   Surender Dangi 22-10-1991 UR 

2 CIPT7678 Subodh  Kumar Deena Nath Gupta 25-12-1983 UR 

3 CIPT8263 Ashish   Silak Ram 24-07-1997 UR 

4 CIPT8498 Piyush  Rawat Dev Singh Rawat 25-07-1993 UR 

5 CIPT8457 Alok  Ranjan Rakesh Kumar 20-07-1987 UR 

6 CIPT8115 Abhi   Bansal Dinesh Bansal 20-05-1991 UR 

7 CIPT7978 Aparna  Jha Amal Kumar Jha 16-06-1990 UR 

8 CIPT8188 Sourabh  Anand Indradeo Jha 30-03-1994 UR 

9 CIPT7935 Akankshya  Das Basanta Kumar Das 20-02-1997 UR 

10 CIPT8371 Anmol  Sharma Mukesh Sharma 23-11-1997 UR 

11 CIPT7785 Gulam  Fareed Gul Mohd Khan 10/5/1987 UR 

12 CIPT8548 Arun Kumar Gaur Dindayal Sharma 11/11/1986 UR 

SC 

13 CIPT7979 Kamal Kant Singh Mukund Lal Chaudhary 30-07-1990 SC 

14 CIPT8425 V.M.Rajavel  Muthaiah M.V.Muthurathinam  22-03-1987 SC 

15 CIPT7584 Rajneesh Raghav Tamta Ramesh Lal Tamta 2/7/1990 SC 

16 CIPT8432 Pooja  Rani Kailash Chander 26-06-1989 SC 

17 CIPT7847 Satyaveer  Singh Mahilal Singh 16-05-1985 SC 

18 CIPT7650 Praveen Kumar Singh Bani Singh 1/6/1988 SC 

19 CIPT8140 Sachin   Kumar Sukhbeer Singh 23-04-1994 SC 

 

 

  



Annexure “B” 
Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant professor USICT (CSE/IT) On Contract Basis 

S.No. Form No Full Name Father Name Date of Birth 
Applied for 

Category 

UR 

1 CIPT8441 Khushwant  Singh Manaram 9/1/1990 UR 

2 CIPT7951 Dr. Shubhra  Goyal Dr. Ashok Goyal 6/7/1987 UR 

3 CIPT8453 Pankaj  Tyagi Ashok Kumar Tyagi 10/7/1992 UR 

4 CIPT7643 Manisha  Bhardwaj Dr. M.L. Sharma 7/5/1992 UR 

5 CIPT8044 Neha  Gahlan Dharmvir Singh Gahlan 6/11/1997 UR 

6 CIPT7962 Archana  Ojha Jai Krishna Ojha  13-05-1996 UR 

7 CIPT8375 Medha  Kirti Arbind Kumar Sharma 20-02-1994 UR 

8 CIPT7998 Swati  Todi Girdhari Lal Todi 22-01-1988 UR 

9 CIPT8245 Manisha  Jangid Suresh Kumar 25-03-1994 UR 

10 CIPT7808 Dr. Sandhya   Pundhir  H G S Pundhir  22-01-1985 UR 

11 CIPT8048 Tanvi  Chawla Ap Chawla 14-12-1990 UR 

12 CIPT8122 Ramneek  Kaur Ts Sabharwal 14-07-1991 UR 

13 CIPT7589 Reena   Tripathi Prof. Devi Prasad Tripathi 10/9/1992 UR 

14 CIPT8046 Raj Kumar Sharma Dev  Raj Sharma 25-02-1967 UR 

15 CIPT7552 Dr. Raj Kumar Garg K C Garg 7/8/1980 UR 

16 CIPT7883 Varsha  Negi Diwan Singh Negi 29-11-1985 UR 

17 CIPT7975 Prabhneet  Kaur Gurjit Singh Nayyar 23-11-1986 UR 

18 CIPT7686 Anuj  Kumar Sh. Haribansh Kushwaha 10/6/1984 UR 

19 CIPT7818 Divya   Mr. J. B. Rana 10/12/1987 UR 

20 CIPT7608 Ravi  Arora Late Mr Ashok Arora 4/1/1986 UR 

21 CIPT8518 Alenrex  Maity Lalmohan Maity 5/7/1990 UR 

22 CIPT7579 Heena  Kalim Kalimuddin Ahmad 26-10-1994 UR 

23 CIPT7533 Heena  Kwatra Prem Prakash Kwatra 18-11-1989 UR 

24 CIPT8437 Zaira  Bano Ghulam Ahmad Kabir 3/11/1990 UR 

25 CIPT7615 Monika  Srivastava Mr V K Srivastava 19-06-1984 UR 

26 CIPT8455 Mahvish Khurshid Bijli Khurshid Ahmad Bijli 18-06-1994 UR 

27 CIPT8273 Richa   Ashok Singhal 23-06-1985 UR 

28 CIPT8340 Anjali  Arora Deena Nath Arora 27-09-1988 UR 

29 CIPT7939 Disha  Dua Bharat Bhushan Dua 12/5/1997 UR 

30 CIPT8397 Rohit  Singh Ranbir Singh 15-08-1992 UR 

31 CIPT7534 Swati  Jain Kansal Rajesh Kumar Jain 26-12-1985 UR 

32 CIPT8461 Madhuri  Yadav Sh. Abhay Singh Yadav 22-05-1993 UR 

33 CIPT7888 Pooja  Tyagi Hiralal Tyagi 10/1/1994 UR 

34 CIPT8294 Surbhi  Raj Ashwini Kumar Sinha 30-03-1996 UR 

35 CIPT7877 Jyoti   Vinod Kumar 21-01-1996 UR 

36 CIPT7722 Ritika  Sharma P C Sharma 10/3/1995 UR 

37 CIPT8306 Shilpa  Dhiman M L Dhiman 30-03-1992 UR 

38 CIPT8295 Devansh  Nautiyal Teeka Prasad Nautiyal 6/7/1999 UR 

39 CIPT8515 Nikhil  Sharma Prem Shankar 16-02-1994 UR 

40 CIPT7582 Iqra  Rani Abid Hussian 5/6/1998 UR 

41 CIPT8205 Nidhi   Sharma Subhash Sharma 14-05-1999 UR 



42 CIPT7838 Ritika  Khanna Sushil Kumar 29-08-1990 UR 

43 CIPT8567 Ritika  Singh Prabhakar Singh 23-07-1997 UR 

44 CIPT8244 Jyoti    Surender Singh  30-12-1994 UR 

45 CIPT8105 Richa Ramesh Sharma Ramesh 25-05-1994 UR 

46 CIPT8107 Sanchi Kalra Dang Naresh Kumar Kalra 14-07-1995 UR 

47 CIPT8215 Sashwat Ranjan Shukla Saroj Kumar Shukla  13-06-2000 UR 

48 CIPT8417 Abhinav  Garg Vikas Gupta 17-03-2001 UR 

49 CIPT8268 Bhawna   Bhardwaj Yash Dev Bhardwaj 1/6/1989 UR 

50 CIPT8478 Daksh   Kanwal Krishan 17-06-1999 UR 

51 CIPT7651 Harshit  Kumar Mukesh Kumar 9/7/2001 UR 

52 CIPT7729 Muhammad  Faisal Mohd Isa 10/7/2001 UR 

53 CIPT8431 Sonal  Sindhu Virender Kumar Sindhu 25-12-1990 UR 

54 CIPT8373 Subhojit  Halder Lt Ashok Halder 14-06-1996 UR 

55 CIPT7863 Upasana  Singh Ram Kinkar Singh 8/7/1992 UR 

56 CIPT8473 Vaibhav   Niraj Sharma 4/2/2001 UR 

57 CIPT8438 Ravi  Ranjan Akhilesh Kumar Sinha 2/11/1993 UR 

58 CIPT7765 Kanika  Bhalla Anil Jethwani 31-01-1988 UR 

59 CIPT8298 Rupali   Gautam 21-08-2002 UR 

60 CIPT8296 Mohit  Kharbanda Harish Kharbanda 12/8/1993 UR 

ST 

61 CIPT8009 Parixit  Chaudhary Mam Raj Chaudhary 5/12/1999 ST 

SC 

62 CIPT8026 Annu  Priya Mokhtar Nath Ram 5/8/1988 SC 

63 CIPT8130 Umang  Kant Suresh Kumar 11/10/1987 SC 

64 CIPT8248 Bhumika  Pal Mohan Lal 23-12-1995 SC 

65 CIPT8100 Nitendra  Singh Kiranpal Singh 1/12/1995 SC 

66 CIPT8573 Souvik  Halder Dilip Halder 12/5/1995 SC 

67 CIPT7827 Ritika  Khanna Sushil Kumar 29-08-1990 SC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Annexure “B” 
Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor USICT(ECE) on Contract Basis 

S.No. Form No Full Name Father Name Date of Birth 
Applied for 

Category 

UR 

1 CIPT7889 Gaurav  Dwivedi Ramchandra Dwivedi 18-06-1989 UR 

2 CIPT7973 Sumeet  Kalra Gurdeep Singh Kalra 18-01-1984 UR 

3 CIPT7981 Hiranya Ranjan Thakur Late Jadu Thakur 1/1/1989 UR 

4 CIPT8426 Rupender  Singh Resham Singh 21-07-1986 UR 

5 CIPT7940 Yukti  Mutreja Ramesh Anand 25-03-1988 UR 

6 CIPT8506 Abhishek   Gaur Vinay Kumar Gaur 26-06-1987 UR 

7 CIPT7591 Aijaz  Ahmed Afaq Ahmed 29-04-1989 UR 

8 CIPT8262 Rajiv  Yadav Birender Singh 2/10/1989 UR 

9 CIPT8032 Saloni  Rai Manoj Rai 14-01-1992 UR 

10 CIPT8344 Deepika  Singh Surendra Singh 9/11/1992 UR 

11 CIPT8092 Rakhi  Sharma A K Sharma 27-08-1988 UR 

12 CIPT8261 Tania  Gupta Pritpal Gupta 9/8/1987 UR 

13 CIPT7783 Muskan  Ahuja Krishan Ahuja 20-10-1995 UR 

14 CIPT7750 Rekha  Rani Pritam Dass 13-01-1987 UR 

15 CIPT7692 Dr. Adarsha Narayan Mallick Kailash Chandra Mallick 22-06-1997 UR 

16 CIPT8173 Ankita  Sarkar Anil Sarkar 2/9/1993 UR 

17 CIPT8239 Tulika  Bajpai Virendra Kumar Bajpai 5/1/1993 UR 

18 CIPT7853 Shikha  Singhal Ramesh Singhal 12/4/1989 UR 

19 CIPT8489 Sheetal  Singh Rakesh Singh 29-08-1994 UR 

20 CIPT7762 Anurag  Chakraborty Tapash Chakraborty 26-11-1993 UR 

21 CIPT7982 Neda  Neda Aftab Ahmad 15-08-1994 UR 

22 CIPT8242 Nikhat  Ali Mohammad Asif Ali 23-09-1990 UR 

23 CIPT7846 Priyanka  Prasad Rajendra Prasad 19-08-1992 UR 

24 CIPT8163 Seema  Kumari Zile Singh 17-09-1994 UR 

25 CIPT8189 Isha   Surender Kadyan 3/12/1995 UR 

26 CIPT8050 Ishaan  Sharma Alok Sharma 5/9/1996 UR 

27 CIPT8124 Kavery  Verma Kumod Prasad Verma 5/4/1989 UR 

28 CIPT7930 Vishal  Singh Dr. Satya Narain 3/6/1994 UR 

29 CIPT7971 Sumit  Kumar Suresh Pal Singh 2/3/1988 UR 

30 CIPT8384 Nidhi   Rameshwar 5/12/1988 UR 

OBC 

31 CIPT8322 Sarita   Jaiveer Singh 12/7/1992 OBC  

32 CIPT7977 Khalid Mohd Ibrahimi Ali Haidar 11/7/1990 OBC  



33 CIPT8063 Ishu   Girish Kumar Verma 25-06-1993 OBC  

SC 

34 CIPT7909 Gyan  Prabhakar Suraj Prasad 31-03-1981 SC 

35 CIPT7673 Shailesh    Mr. Ramesh Chandra 10/3/1990 SC 

36 CIPT8310 Rajvardhan  Jigyasu Late Anand Kumar Jigyasu 16-12-1991 SC 

37 CIPT7656 Prateek  Anand Nandlal 18-11-1991 SC 

38 CIPT7960 Sachin  Kumar Kalu Ram 2/12/1987 SC 

39 CIPT8197 Pradnya Amrish Gajbhiye (Ramteke) Goutam Ramteke 15-01-1984 SC 

40 CIPT7780 Harshita  Prasad Madho Prasad 22-07-1990 SC 

41 CIPT8145 Deepak   Ram Murali Ram 1/7/1993 SC 

42 CIPT8212 Neeraj   Subhash Chand 20-06-1986 SC 

43 CIPT7945 Surbhi  Bharti Vinod Bharti 19-12-1993 SC 

44 CIPT7885 Jaiganesh Ponnaiah Manohar G.P.Manohar 14-01-1983 SC 

45 CIPT8378 Sony  Rajput Mukesh Kumar 18-04-1993 SC 

 


